
 
 

CITY OF PENNSBORO 
RITCHIE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
PHASE II WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT  

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #010-10172 

 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 

 
  
Anderson Excavating, LLC Litman Excavating 
Steven Jefferies, Estimator  Rico Simonetti, Business Development  
343 Williams Road  836 1st Street  
Morgantown, WV 26501 New Martinsville, WV 26155 
Phone: (304) 983-2296 Phone: (304) 455-2736 
Fax: (304) 983-4755 Phone: (304) 281-3363 
sjefferies@andersonexcavating.com  rsimonetti@litmanexcavating.com  
  
Bear Contracting L-T Construction 
Jim Campbell, Estimator  Landon McHenry, Project Manager  
1 Columbia Drive  217 Tucker Drive  
Bridgeport, WV 26330 Meadowbrook, WV 26404 
Phone: (304) 326-0160 Phone: (304) 629-8003 
jcampbell@bear-contracting.com  landonmchenry@l-tconstructionservices.com  
  
D&M Contracting, Inc.  
DBA Paramount Contracting, Inc.  Pro Contracting, Inc.  
Chris Gallick, Project Estimator  Logan Alastanos, Project Manager  
1868 Lions Club Road  681 Hawk Highway  
New Alexandria, PA 15670 Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: (724) 668-8775 Phone: (304) 203-6780 
Fax: (724) 668-8862 Fax: (304) 745-8503 
cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com  lalastanos@procontractingwv.com / 

fnllap3@aol.com  
  
Doss Enterprises LC RDR Utility Services Group 
Rick Haveron, Surveyor  Jorden Brammer, Project Manager  
190 Midstream Way 8480 Water Street  
Jane Lew, WV 26378 Stonewood, WV 26301 
Phone: (304) 884-2325 Phone: (340) 538-8590 
Fax: (304) 884-2319 jbrammer@rdrusg.com  
Rick.haveron@dossenterprises.com   
  
Dunlap Contracting, LLC Stonegate Construction, Inc.  
Bob Dunlap, Manager  AJ Huber, Project Manager  
1662 Copperhead Road  1378 Way Road  
Waverly, WV 26184 Belpre, OH 45714 
Phone: (304) 428-5892 Phone: (304) 482-7539 
dunlapcontractingllc@gmail.com  alan@stonegatedigs.com  
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Tribute Contracting and Consultants   
Doug Whaley, Estimator/Project Manager   
2125 County Road 1   
South Point, OH 45680  
Phone: (740) 451-1010  
Fax: (740) 894-3168  
Whaley.doug@yahoo.com   
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